
 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                                   Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    17.18 STARKO David              Gliwice        29.04.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda                                       21.14      
 2 Gábriš Adrián     04 SC Senec                                       21.84      
 3 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec                                       23.11      
 4 Pankiewicz Jakub  04 SC Senec                                       23.12      
 5 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK                                         25.06      
 6 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK                                         25.63      
 7 Varady Noel       04 SC Senec                                       26.36      
 8 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN                                         26.43      
 9 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN                                         26.72      
10 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                       26.94      
11 Taraba Dominik    04 ŽRALOK                                         27.49      
12 Šitina Maximilian 04 ŽRALOK                                         27.50      
13 Brilla Adam       04 NEPTÚN                                         28.32      
14 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                         29.70      
15 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK                                        29.95      
16 Mrvečka Oliver    05 DELFÍN                                         29.96      
17 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda                                       30.17      
18 Mráz Samuel       05 ŽRALOK                                         30.19      
19 Michna Jakub      05 Barakuda                                       30.23      
20 Senko Matej       06 NEPTÚN                                         30.54      
21 Senko Ondrej      05 PCP RAK                                        30.63      
22 Mlynárik Jakub    06 Swim war                                       30.72      
23 Hrabovský Michal  06 ŽRALOK                                         30.86      
24 Csikós Peter      07 Barakuda                                       31.65      
25 Eliáš Šimon       04 ŽRALOK                                         31.85      
26 Hupka Filip       06 NEPTÚN                                         32.26      
27 Štulajter Samuel  04 ŽRALOK                                         32.31      
28 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK                                        32.49      
29 Korec Matej       05 Hurrican                                       33.13      
30 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                         34.12      
31 Dvorák Andrej     08 ŽRALOK                                         35.48      
32 Mikuš Michal      07 Barakuda                                       35.57      
33 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                         37.96      
34 Klimek Martin     07 SC Senec                                       39.63      
35 Hupka Dávid       08 NEPTÚN                                         45.43      
   Čapkovič Richard  04 ŽRALOK         chybny start                  
   Ivicze František  07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start           
   Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.27 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  08.12.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda                                       21.14       50     
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 2 Gábriš Adrián     04 SC Senec                                      21.84       46    
 3 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec                                       23.11       42     
 4 Pankiewicz Jakub  04 SC Senec                                       23.12       39     
 5 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK                                         25.06       36     
 6 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK                                         25.63       33     
 7 Varady Noel       04 SC Senec                                       26.36              
 8 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN                                         26.72       30     
 9 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                       26.94       27     
10 Taraba Dominik    04 ŽRALOK                                         27.49       24     
11 Šitina Maximilian 04 ŽRALOK                                         27.50              
12 Brilla Adam       04 NEPTÚN                                         28.32       22     
13 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                         29.70       20     
14 Mrvečka Oliver    05 DELFÍN                                         29.96       18     
15 Mráz Samuel       05 ŽRALOK                                         30.19              
16 Michna Jakub      05 Barakuda                                       30.23       16     
17 Senko Ondrej      05 PCP RAK                                        30.63       14     
18 Eliáš Šimon       04 ŽRALOK                                         31.85              
19 Štulajter Samuel  04 ŽRALOK                                         32.31              
20 Korec Matej       05 Hurrican                                       33.13       12     
21 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                         34.12              
   Čapkovič Richard  04 ŽRALOK         chybny start                          
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    24.34 PETRAK Jakub            Banska Byst 06.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN                                         26.43       50     
 2 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK                                        29.95       46     
 3 Senko Matej       06 NEPTÚN                                         30.54       42     
 4 Mlynárik Jakub    06 Swim war                                       30.72       39     
 5 Hrabovský Michal  06 ŽRALOK                                         30.86       36     
 6 Csikós Peter      07 Barakuda                                       31.65       33     
 7 Hupka Filip       06 NEPTÚN                                         32.26       30     
 8 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK                                        32.49       27     
 9 Mikuš Michal      07 Barakuda                                       35.57       24     
10 Klimek Martin     07 SC Senec                                       39.63       22     
   Ivicze František  07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start                   
   Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi F                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    28.16 HASTO Peter             Sala        24.04.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda                                       30.17       50     
 2 Dvorák Andrej     08 ŽRALOK                                         35.48       46     
 3 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                         37.96       42     
 4 Hupka Dávid       08 NEPTÚN                                         45.43       39     
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                                   Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    18.64 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana        Lignano        02.08.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Vasilová Hana     04 Swim war                                       22.12      
 2 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       22.13      
 3 Hubačová Hana     04 ŽRALOK                                         23.17      
 4 Lenčéšová Sofia   04 Barakuda                                       23.85      
 5 Sopková Ľubomíra  04 Swim war                                       23.99      
 6 Slišková Alexandr 06 Hurrican                                       24.13      
 7 Hatiarová Elisabe 04 Swim war                                       24.22      
 8 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN                                         24.80      
 9 Kissová Petra     05 Barakuda                                       25.81      
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10 Balážová Romana   05 ŽRALOK                                        26.47      
11 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK                                         26.94      
12 Lacsková Vanesa   06 SC Senec                                       27.60      
   Tok Eszter        06 Hurrican                                       27.60      
14 Holecová Natália  06 Hurrican                                       28.32      
15 Valníčková Alena  04 ŽRALOK                                         28.38      
16 Bezdeková Nina    04 NEPTÚN                                         28.58      
17 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK                                         29.05      
18 Hanzelyová Ema    06 SC Senec                                       29.30      
19 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                         29.80      
20 Vargová Anna      06 ŽRALOK                                         30.18      
21 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                         30.19      
22 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK                                         30.22      
23 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec                                       30.46      
24 Plevková Lea      05 Hurrican                                       30.60      
25 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                         30.81      
26 Hegyiová Nella    07 SC Senec                                       31.47      
27 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                        31.54      
28 Buranová Juliana  04 Hurrican                                       31.68      
29 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Hurrican                                       31.84      
30 Stračárová Petra  05 Hurrican                                       32.34      
31 Valníčková Nela   04 ŽRALOK                                         33.52      
32 Dorušicová Sára   07 Hurrican                                       34.15      
33 Hagarová Sofija   08 Barakuda                                       34.37      
34 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                         35.38      
35 Varadová Tamara   04 PCP RAK                                        35.48      
36 Benešová Alexandr 07 Hurrican                                       36.27      
37 Ševčíková Kristín 06 ŽRALOK                                         37.02      
38 Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN                                         38.48      
39 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                         39.79      
40 Černáková Táňa    08 PCP RAK                                        42.30      
41 Senková Katka     08 PCP RAK                                        45.87      
42 Ševčíková Ivana   10 ŽRALOK                                         49.21      
43 SECKAROVA OLIVIA  11 NEPTÚN                                         58.52      
44 Čandíková Vilma   05 DELFÍN                                       1,00.04      
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.70 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Sala        21.04.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Vasilová Hana     04 Swim war                                       22.12       50     
 2 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       22.13       46     
 3 Hubačová Hana     04 ŽRALOK                                         23.17       42     
 4 Lenčéšová Sofia   04 Barakuda                                       23.85       39     
 5 Sopková Ľubomíra  04 Swim war                                       23.99       36     
 6 Hatiarová Elisabe 04 Swim war                                       24.22       33     
 7 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN                                         24.80       30     
 8 Kissová Petra     05 Barakuda                                       25.81       27     
 9 Balážová Romana   05 ŽRALOK                                         26.47       24     
10 Valníčková Alena  04 ŽRALOK                                         28.38       22     
11 Bezdeková Nina    04 NEPTÚN                                         28.58       20     
12 Plevková Lea      05 Hurrican                                       30.60       18     
13 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                        31.54       16     
14 Buranová Juliana  04 Hurrican                                       31.68       14     
15 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Hurrican                                       31.84       12     
16 Stračárová Petra  05 Hurrican                                       32.34              
17 Valníčková Nela   04 ŽRALOK                                         33.52              
18 Varadová Tamara   04 PCP RAK                                        35.48       10     
19 Čandíková Vilma   05 DELFÍN                                       1,00.04        8     
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    23.30 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Bratislava  11.12.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 Slišková Alexandr 06 Hurrican                                      24.13       50    
 2 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK                                         26.94       46     
 3 Lacsková Vanesa   06 SC Senec                                       27.60       42     
   Tok Eszter        06 Hurrican                                       27.60       42     
 5 Holecová Natália  06 Hurrican                                       28.32       36     
 6 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK                                         29.05       33     
 7 Hanzelyová Ema    06 SC Senec                                       29.30       30     
 8 Vargová Anna      06 ŽRALOK                                         30.18       27     
 9 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                         30.19              
10 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK                                         30.22              
11 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec                                       30.46       24     
12 Hegyiová Nella    07 SC Senec                                       31.47              
13 Dorušicová Sára   07 Hurrican                                       34.15              
14 Benešová Alexandr 07 Hurrican                                       36.27              
15 Ševčíková Kristín 06 ŽRALOK                                         37.02              
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny F                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    21.98 SLIACKA Maria           Liberec     28.07.1966 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                         29.80       50     
 2 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                         30.81       46     
 3 Hagarová Sofija   08 Barakuda                                       34.37       42     
 4 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                         35.38       39     
 5 Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN                                         38.48       36     
 6 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                         39.79              
 7 Černáková Táňa    08 PCP RAK                                        42.30       33     
 8 Senková Katka     08 PCP RAK                                        45.87       30     
 9 Ševčíková Ivana   10 ŽRALOK                                         49.21              
10 SECKAROVA OLIVIA  11 NEPTÚN                                         58.52       27     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                                   Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    15.53 IDESIC Michal             Kosice         30.05.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK                                         15.86      
 2 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN                                         17.18      
 3 Osuský Dominik    98 ŽRALOK                                         17.77      
 4 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       17.95      
 5 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK                                         18.22      
 6 Vandlík Tomáš     89 DELFÍN                                         18.45      
 7 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK                                         18.50      
 8 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       18.66      
 9 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         19.11      
10 Tok Csongor       02 Hurrican                                       19.21      
11 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN                                         19.45      
12 Homola Patrik     01 ŽRALOK                                         19.46      
13 Augustín Samuel   99 Barakuda                                       19.52      
14 Ďurčo Marek       00 NEPTÚN                                         20.00      
15 Osuský Adam       02 ŽRALOK                                         20.10      
16 Jašica Adam       00 ŽRALOK                                         20.20      
17 Szarka Gergo      03 Barakuda                                       20.45      
18 Satin Michal      02 ŽRALOK                                         20.62      
19 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         21.80      
20 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         24.99      
   Luby Samuel       02 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   Marchenko Igor    03 NEPTÚN         nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    15.53 IDESIC Michal           Kosice      30.05.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN                                         17.18       50     
 2 Osuský Dominik    98 ŽRALOK                                         17.77       46     
 3 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK                                         18.22       42     
 4 Vandlík Tomáš     89 DELFÍN                                         18.45       39     
 5 Augustín Samuel   99 Barakuda                                       19.52       36     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi B                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    15.86 CASTVEN Lukas           Bratislava  21.10.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK                                         15.86       50 NV  
 2 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK                                         18.50       46     
 3 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN                                         19.45       42     
 4 Homola Patrik     01 ŽRALOK                                         19.46       39     
 5 Ďurčo Marek       00 NEPTÚN                                         20.00       36     
 6 Jašica Adam       00 ŽRALOK                                         20.20              
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    17.00 CASTVEN Lukas           Annemasse   08.07.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       17.95       50     
 2 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       18.66       46     
 3 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         19.11       42     
 4 Tok Csongor       02 Hurrican                                       19.21       39     
 5 Osuský Adam       02 ŽRALOK                                         20.10       36     
 6 Szarka Gergo      03 Barakuda                                       20.45       33     
 7 Satin Michal      02 ŽRALOK                                         20.62       30     
 8 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         21.80       27     
 9 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         24.99              
   Luby Samuel       02 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   Marchenko Igor    03 NEPTÚN         nedovolene vynorenie                  
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                                   Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    17.47 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana        Kazan          05.08.2013 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         18.47      
 2 Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK                                         19.43      
 3 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK                                         20.21      
 4 Malinowska Paula  98 ŽRALOK                                         20.25      
 5 Chen Ting Ting    02 NEPTÚN                                         20.39      
 6 Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK                                         21.95      
 7 Bertóková Anikó   03 Barakuda                                       22.27      
 8 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                       22.74      
 9 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                       22.82      
10 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         22.98      
11 Véghová Michaela  01 ŽRALOK                                         25.05      
12 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                         25.10      
13 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                         27.97      
14 Vajcíková Jana    99 NEPTÚN                                         29.23      
15 Bakičová Lucia    00 NEPTÚN                                         29.72      
   Hálková Sophia    02 DELFÍN         nedovolene vynorenie          
   Henselová Natália 02 ŽRALOK         nedovolene vynorenie          
   Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda       nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                                 Sala 25.11.2017 
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    Najlepsi vykon:    17.47 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana      Kazan       05.08.2013 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         18.47       50     
 2 Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK                                         19.43       46     
 3 Malinowska Paula  98 ŽRALOK                                         20.25       42     
 4 Vajcíková Jana    99 NEPTÚN                                         29.23       39     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    18.83 SIMIAKOVA Miroslava     Olsztyn     22.04.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK                                         20.21       50     
 2 Véghová Michaela  01 ŽRALOK                                         25.05       46     
 3 Bakičová Lucia    00 NEPTÚN                                         29.72       42     
   Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda       nedovolene vynorenie                  
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                                 Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    18.26 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Gliwice     18.05.2013 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Chen Ting Ting    02 NEPTÚN                                         20.39       50     
 2 Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK                                         21.95       46     
 3 Bertóková Anikó   03 Barakuda                                       22.27       42     
 4 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                       22.74       39     
 5 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                       22.82       36     
 6 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         22.98       33     
 7 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                         25.10       30     
 8 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                         27.97       27     
   Hálková Sophia    02 DELFÍN         nedovolene vynorenie                  
   Henselová Natália 02 ŽRALOK         nedovolene vynorenie                  
   Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
   Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:  1,23.01 BUKOR Adam                Barcelona      21.03.2015 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK     45.05                             1,33.53      
 2 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK     48.41                             1,41.47      
 3 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN     50.64                             1,44.04      
 4 Osuský Dominik    98 ŽRALOK     53.27                             1,50.82      
 5 Jašica Adam       00 ŽRALOK     53.39                             1,51.37      
 6 Vandlík Tomáš     89 DELFÍN     51.15                             1,51.40      
 7 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK     54.83                             1,52.27      
 8 Gabriš Samuel     01 SC Senec   54.83                             1,53.75      
 9 Homola Patrik     01 ŽRALOK     52.10                             1,53.87      
10 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN     55.09                             1,58.92      
11 Ďurčo Marek       00 NEPTÚN     56.02                             2,02.30      
12 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN   1,04.21                             2,14.28      
13 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda 1,12.50                             2,28.84      
14 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK  1,16.17                             2,34.27      
15 Csikós Peter      07 Barakuda 1,13.19                             2,34.33      
16 Senko Matej       06 NEPTÚN   1,14.44                             2,34.63      
17 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK  1,16.20                             2,35.75      
18 Dvorák Andrej     08 ŽRALOK   1,15.31                             2,36.31      
19 Hrabovský Michal  06 ŽRALOK   1,16.07                             2,36.55      
20 Mlynárik Jakub    06 Swim war 1,16.30                             2,38.54      
21 Hupka Filip       06 NEPTÚN   1,16.28                             2,44.79      
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22 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN   1,33.01                            3,06.28      
23 Mikuš Michal      07 Barakuda 1,29.31                             3,06.29      
   Ivicze František  07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start           
   Klimek Martin     07 SC Senec       chybny start                  
   Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi A                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,25.68 SCASNY Patrik           Eger        27.07.2008 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN     50.64                             1,44.04       50     
 2 Osuský Dominik    98 ŽRALOK     53.27                             1,50.82       46     
 3 Vandlík Tomáš     89 DELFÍN     51.15                             1,51.40       42     
 4 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK     54.83                             1,52.27       39     
 

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi B                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,23.01 BUKOR Adam              Barcelona   21.03.2015 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK     45.05                             1,33.53       50     
 2 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK     48.41                             1,41.47       46     
 3 Jašica Adam       00 ŽRALOK     53.39                             1,51.37       42     
 4 Gabriš Samuel     01 SC Senec   54.83                             1,53.75       39     
 5 Homola Patrik     01 ŽRALOK     52.10                             1,53.87              
 6 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN     55.09                             1,58.92       36     
 7 Ďurčo Marek       00 NEPTÚN     56.02                             2,02.30       33     
 

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,59.30 KARASEK Jakub           Banska Byst 11.12.2005 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN   1,04.21                             2,14.28       50     
 2 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK  1,16.17                             2,34.27       46     
 3 Csikós Peter      07 Barakuda 1,13.19                             2,34.33       42     
 4 Senko Matej       06 NEPTÚN   1,14.44                             2,34.63       39     
 5 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK  1,16.20                             2,35.75       36     
 6 Hrabovský Michal  06 ŽRALOK   1,16.07                             2,36.55       33     
 7 Mlynárik Jakub    06 Swim war 1,16.30                             2,38.54       30     
 8 Hupka Filip       06 NEPTÚN   1,16.28                             2,44.79       27     
 9 Mikuš Michal      07 Barakuda 1,29.31                             3,06.29       24     
   Ivicze František  07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start                   
   Klimek Martin     07 SC Senec       chybny start                          
   Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi F                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,18.32 KOCAR Dominik           Bratislava  24.11.2002 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda 1,12.50                             2,28.84       50     
 2 Dvorák Andrej     08 ŽRALOK   1,15.31                             2,36.31       46     
 3 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN   1,33.01                             3,06.28       42     
 

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:  1,33.80 MARINCAKOVA Nikola        Lignano        15.08.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

www.mates.sk 25.11.2017



 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     46.90                             1,38.50      
 2 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK     51.76                             1,50.60      
 3 Malinowska Paula  98 ŽRALOK     54.58                             1,52.54      
 4 Slišková Alexandr 06 Hurrican   59.77                             2,04.00      
 5 Szaboová Michaela 01 SC Senec 1,00.52                             2,05.16      
 6 Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK   1,00.65                             2,07.92      
 7 Véghová Michaela  01 ŽRALOK   1,02.22                             2,07.93      
 8 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda 1,02.34                             2,09.91      
 9 Lacsková Vanesa   06 SC Senec 1,05.91                             2,20.45      
10 Holecová Natália  06 Hurrican 1,09.08                             2,27.42      
11 Tok Eszter        06 Hurrican 1,10.87                             2,27.75      
12 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK   1,10.14                             2,28.89      
13 Vargová Anna      06 ŽRALOK   1,10.07                             2,29.28      
14 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK   1,09.70                             2,33.10      
15 Vajcíková Jana    99 NEPTÚN   1,15.64                             2,35.06      
16 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,15.79                             2,35.08      
17 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK   1,14.86                             2,35.72      
18 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec 1,18.68                             2,41.36      
19 Bakičová Lucia    00 NEPTÚN   1,08.83                             2,41.88      
20 Hanzelyová Ema    06 SC Senec 1,15.39                             2,42.46      
21 Hegyiová Nella    07 SC Senec 1,18.49                             2,42.77      
22 Hagarová Sofija   08 Barakuda 1,21.37                             2,51.76      
23 Benešová Alexandr 07 Hurrican 1,25.06                             2,54.64      
24 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK   1,15.94                             2,58.89      
25 Černáková Táňa    08 PCP RAK  1,34.50                             3,24.01      
26 Dorušicová Sára   07 Hurrican 1,36.84                             3,24.92      
27 Senková Katka     08 PCP RAK  1,41.26                             3,32.23      
   Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK         chybna obratka                
   Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK         chybny start                  
   SEFCIKOVA KRISTIN 06 ŽRALOK         nedoplaval                    
 

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny A                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,33.80 MARINCAKOVA Nikola      Lignano     15.08.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     46.90                             1,38.50       50     
 2 Malinowska Paula  98 ŽRALOK     54.58                             1,52.54       46     
 3 Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK   1,00.65                             2,07.92       42     
 4 Vajcíková Jana    99 NEPTÚN   1,15.64                             2,35.06       39     
 

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny B                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,37.47 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Bratislava  12.11.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK     51.76                             1,50.60       50     
 2 Szaboová Michaela 01 SC Senec 1,00.52                             2,05.16       46     
 3 Véghová Michaela  01 ŽRALOK   1,02.22                             2,07.93       42     
 4 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda 1,02.34                             2,09.91       39     
 5 Bakičová Lucia    00 NEPTÚN   1,08.83                             2,41.88       36     
 

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,55.20 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Sala        13.11.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Slišková Alexandr 06 Hurrican   59.77                             2,04.00       50     
 2 Lacsková Vanesa   06 SC Senec 1,05.91                             2,20.45       46     
 3 Holecová Natália  06 Hurrican 1,09.08                             2,27.42       42     
 4 Tok Eszter        06 Hurrican 1,10.87                             2,27.75       39     
 5 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK   1,10.14                             2,28.89       36     
 6 Vargová Anna      06 ŽRALOK   1,10.07                             2,29.28       33     
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 7 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK   1,09.70                            2,33.10       30    
 8 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,15.79                             2,35.08              
 9 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK   1,14.86                             2,35.72              
10 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec 1,18.68                             2,41.36       27     
11 Hanzelyová Ema    06 SC Senec 1,15.39                             2,42.46       24     
12 Hegyiová Nella    07 SC Senec 1,18.49                             2,42.77              
13 Benešová Alexandr 07 Hurrican 1,25.06                             2,54.64              
14 Dorušicová Sára   07 Hurrican 1,36.84                             3,24.92              
   SEFCIKOVA KRISTIN 06 ŽRALOK         nedoplaval                            
 

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny F                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,26.89 VANEKOVA Violka         Sala        19.11.2011 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Hagarová Sofija   08 Barakuda 1,21.37                             2,51.76       50     
 2 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK   1,15.94                             2,58.89       46     
 3 Černáková Táňa    08 PCP RAK  1,34.50                             3,24.01       42     
 4 Senková Katka     08 PCP RAK  1,41.26                             3,32.23       39     
   Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK         chybna obratka                        
   Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK         chybny start                          
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    37.64 BUKOR Adam                Bratislava     13.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       44.74      
 2 Tok Csongor       02 Hurrican                                       46.27      
 3 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       46.78      
 4 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         46.92      
 5 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda                                       47.29      
 6 Szarka Gergo      03 Barakuda                                       49.23      
 7 Gábriš Adrián     04 SC Senec                                       49.69      
 8 Osuský Adam       02 ŽRALOK                                         50.05      
 9 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec                                       51.82      
10 Pankiewicz Jakub  04 SC Senec                                       52.27      
11 Satin Michal      02 ŽRALOK                                         52.41      
12 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         54.34      
13 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK                                         57.03      
14 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         58.60      
15 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK                                         59.49      
16 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN                                         59.73      
17 Varady Noel       04 SC Senec                                     1,00.04      
18 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                     1,00.56      
19 Čapkovič Richard  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,00.62      
20 Taraba Dominik    04 ŽRALOK                                       1,04.09      
21 Šitina Maximilian 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,06.06      
22 Brilla Adam       04 NEPTÚN                                       1,06.26      
23 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                       1,09.65      
24 Senko Ondrej      05 PCP RAK                                      1,12.14      
25 Mráz Samuel       05 ŽRALOK                                       1,13.07      
26 Mrvečka Oliver    05 DELFÍN                                       1,14.82      
27 Štulajter Samuel  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,15.22      
28 Michna Jakub      05 Barakuda                                     1,15.44      
29 Korec Matej       05 Hurrican                                     1,19.44      
30 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,20.35      
31 Marchenko Igor    03 NEPTÚN                                       1,43.38      
   Eliáš Šimon       04 ŽRALOK         nedoplaval                    
   Luby Samuel       02 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   Musala Branislav  03 ŽRALOK         chybny start                  
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    37.64 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  13.12.2014 
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       44.74       50     
 2 Tok Csongor       02 Hurrican                                       46.27       46     
 3 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       46.78       42     
 4 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         46.92       39     
 5 Szarka Gergo      03 Barakuda                                       49.23       36     
 6 Osuský Adam       02 ŽRALOK                                         50.05       33     
 7 Satin Michal      02 ŽRALOK                                         52.41       30     
 8 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         54.34       27     
 9 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         58.60              
10 Marchenko Igor    03 NEPTÚN                                       1,43.38       24     
   Luby Samuel       02 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   Musala Branislav  03 ŽRALOK         chybny start                          
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    41.79 BUKOR Adam              Banska Byst 02.12.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda                                       47.29       50     
 2 Gábriš Adrián     04 SC Senec                                       49.69       46     
 3 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec                                       51.82       42     
 4 Pankiewicz Jakub  04 SC Senec                                       52.27       39     
 5 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK                                         57.03       36     
 6 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK                                         59.49       33     
 7 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN                                         59.73       30     
 8 Varady Noel       04 SC Senec                                     1,00.04              
 9 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                     1,00.56       27     
10 Čapkovič Richard  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,00.62       24     
11 Taraba Dominik    04 ŽRALOK                                       1,04.09              
12 Šitina Maximilian 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,06.06              
13 Brilla Adam       04 NEPTÚN                                       1,06.26       22     
14 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                       1,09.65       20     
15 Senko Ondrej      05 PCP RAK                                      1,12.14       18     
16 Mráz Samuel       05 ŽRALOK                                       1,13.07              
17 Mrvečka Oliver    05 DELFÍN                                       1,14.82       16     
18 Štulajter Samuel  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,15.22              
19 Michna Jakub      05 Barakuda                                     1,15.44       14     
20 Korec Matej       05 Hurrican                                     1,19.44       12     
21 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,20.35              
   Eliáš Šimon       04 ŽRALOK         nedoplaval                            
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    42.67 HRASKOVA Zuzana           Wroclaw        07.07.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Vasilová Hana     04 Swim war                                       49.36      
 2 Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK                                         49.77      
 3 Chen Ting Ting    02 NEPTÚN                                         49.85      
 4 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       49.87      
 5 Bertóková Anikó   03 Barakuda                                       50.21      
 6 Sopková Ľubomíra  04 Swim war                                       51.71      
 7 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         52.19      
 8 Hubačová Hana     04 ŽRALOK                                         52.20      
 9 Lenčéšová Sofia   04 Barakuda                                       52.97      
10 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                       53.08      
11 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN                                         54.02      
12 Hatiarová Elisabe 04 Swim war                                       54.37      
13 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                       55.52      
14 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                         55.75      
15 Kissová Petra     05 Barakuda                                       56.03      
16 Henselová Natália 02 ŽRALOK                                         58.02      
17 Hálková Sophia    02 DELFÍN                                         58.90      
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18 Balážová Romana   05 ŽRALOK                                        58.94      
19 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                       1,03.19      
20 Bezdeková Nina    04 NEPTÚN                                       1,06.23      
21 Valníčková Alena  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,06.32      
22 Plevková Lea      05 Hurrican                                     1,11.36      
23 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Hurrican                                     1,12.65      
24 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                      1,13.38      
25 Stračárová Petra  05 Hurrican                                     1,15.88      
26 Valníčková Nela   04 ŽRALOK                                       1,16.76      
27 Buranová Juliana  04 Hurrican                                     1,18.99      
28 Varadová Tamara   04 PCP RAK                                      1,25.13      
   Čandíková Vilma   05 DELFÍN         nedoplaval                    
   Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    44.07 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Sala        16.11.2013 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK                                         49.77       50     
 2 Chen Ting Ting    02 NEPTÚN                                         49.85       46     
 3 Bertóková Anikó   03 Barakuda                                       50.21       42     
 4 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         52.19       39     
 5 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                       53.08       36     
 6 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                       55.52       33     
 7 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                         55.75       30     
 8 Henselová Natália 02 ŽRALOK                                         58.02       27     
 9 Hálková Sophia    02 DELFÍN                                         58.90       24     
10 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                       1,03.19       22     
   Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
   Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:    44.35 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Sala        17.11.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Vasilová Hana     04 Swim war                                       49.36       50     
 2 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       49.87       46     
 3 Sopková Ľubomíra  04 Swim war                                       51.71       42     
 4 Hubačová Hana     04 ŽRALOK                                         52.20       39     
 5 Lenčéšová Sofia   04 Barakuda                                       52.97       36     
 6 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN                                         54.02       33     
 7 Hatiarová Elisabe 04 Swim war                                       54.37       30     
 8 Kissová Petra     05 Barakuda                                       56.03       27     
 9 Balážová Romana   05 ŽRALOK                                         58.94       24     
10 Bezdeková Nina    04 NEPTÚN                                       1,06.23       22     
11 Valníčková Alena  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,06.32       20     
12 Plevková Lea      05 Hurrican                                     1,11.36       18     
13 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Hurrican                                     1,12.65       16     
14 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                      1,13.38       14     
15 Stračárová Petra  05 Hurrican                                     1,15.88       12     
16 Valníčková Nela   04 ŽRALOK                                       1,16.76              
17 Buranová Juliana  04 Hurrican                                     1,18.99              
18 Varadová Tamara   04 PCP RAK                                      1,25.13       10     
   Čandíková Vilma   05 DELFÍN         nedoplaval                            
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    44.00 MEDO Milan                Lignano        17.08.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda                                     1,09.21      
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 2 Dvorák Andrej     08 ŽRALOK                                      1,18.96      
 3 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                       1,22.75      
 4 Hupka Dávid       08 NEPTÚN                                       1,52.30      
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi F                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,05.57 HASTO Peter             Sala        24.04.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda                                     1,09.21       50     
 2 Dvorák Andrej     08 ŽRALOK                                       1,18.96       46     
 3 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                       1,22.75       42     
 4 Hupka Dávid       08 NEPTÚN                                       1,52.30       39     
 

10  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:    48.27 HRASKOVA Zuzana           Wroclaw        04.07.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                       1,07.58      
 2 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,16.57      
 3 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                       1,20.30      
 4 Hagarová Sofija   08 Barakuda                                     1,20.33      
 5 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,27.42      
 6 Černáková Táňa    08 PCP RAK                                      1,36.69      
 7 Senková Katka     08 PCP RAK                                      1,40.04      
 8 Ševčíková Ivana   10 ŽRALOK                                       2,07.72      
   Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN         nedoplaval                    
 

10  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny F                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,07.58 HRADECKA Vera           Sala        25.11.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                       1,07.58       50 NV  
 2 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,16.57       46     
 3 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                       1,20.30       42     
 4 Hagarová Sofija   08 Barakuda                                     1,20.33       39     
 5 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,27.42              
 6 Černáková Táňa    08 PCP RAK                                      1,36.69       36     
 7 Senková Katka     08 PCP RAK                                      1,40.04       33     
 8 Ševčíková Ivana   10 ŽRALOK                                       2,07.72              
   Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN         nedoplaval                            
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:  2,59.77 BUKOR Adam                Annemasse      06.07.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN   1,06.86  2,22.87                    4,58.22      
 2 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK  1,18.25  2,43.78                    5,28.32      
 3 Senko Matej       06 NEPTÚN   1,17.13  2,43.90                    5,29.51      
 4 Csikós Peter      07 Barakuda 1,16.90  2,42.43                    5,40.56      
 5 Mlynárik Jakub    06 Swim war 1,17.18  2,45.30                    5,40.92      
 6 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK  1,20.48  2,51.39                    5,43.51      
 7 Hrabovský Michal  06 ŽRALOK   1,19.44  2,50.27                    5,44.93      
 8 Hupka Filip       06 NEPTÚN   1,19.06  2,51.95                    5,58.50      
 9 Mikuš Michal      07 Barakuda 1,30.38  3,10.01                    6,29.56      
10 Klimek Martin     07 SC Senec 1,41.77  3,31.78                    6,51.49      
   Ivicze František  07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start           
   Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

www.mates.sk 25.11.2017



11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi E                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,08.10 JANITS Matus            Sala        25.11.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN   1,06.86  2,22.87                    4,58.22       50     
 2 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK  1,18.25  2,43.78                    5,28.32       46     
 3 Senko Matej       06 NEPTÚN   1,17.13  2,43.90                    5,29.51       42     
 4 Csikós Peter      07 Barakuda 1,16.90  2,42.43                    5,40.56       39     
 5 Mlynárik Jakub    06 Swim war 1,17.18  2,45.30                    5,40.92       36     
 6 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK  1,20.48  2,51.39                    5,43.51       33     
 7 Hrabovský Michal  06 ŽRALOK   1,19.44  2,50.27                    5,44.93       30     
 8 Hupka Filip       06 NEPTÚN   1,19.06  2,51.95                    5,58.50       27     
 9 Mikuš Michal      07 Barakuda 1,30.38  3,10.01                    6,29.56       24     
10 Klimek Martin     07 SC Senec 1,41.77  3,31.78                    6,51.49       22     
   Ivicze František  07 Barakuda       nenastupil na start                   
   Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:  3,24.68 JANOSKOVA Katarina        Wroclaw        04.07.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Slišková Alexandr 06 Hurrican 1,02.15  2,12.86                    4,31.45      
 2 Lacsková Vanesa   06 SC Senec 1,14.55  2,36.39                    5,13.58      
 3 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK   1,17.33  2,40.58                    5,20.01      
 4 Tok Eszter        06 Hurrican 1,20.97  2,43.35                    5,21.13      
 5 Holecová Natália  06 Hurrican 1,12.91  2,37.85                    5,21.22      
 6 Vargová Anna      06 ŽRALOK   1,15.44  2,40.93                    5,27.13      
 7 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,18.09  2,46.40                    5,35.19      
 8 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec 1,20.79  5,40.30                    5,40.30      
 9 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK   1,15.67  2,41.57                    5,40.32      
10 Hanzelyová Ema    06 SC Senec 1,20.37  2,55.37                    5,53.39      
11 Hegyiová Nella    07 SC Senec 1,27.11  3,04.78                    6,09.93      
   Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK         15m pasmo                     
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny E                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,11.42 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Banska Byst 05.12.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Slišková Alexandr 06 Hurrican 1,02.15  2,12.86                    4,31.45       50     
 2 Lacsková Vanesa   06 SC Senec 1,14.55  2,36.39                    5,13.58       46     
 3 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK   1,17.33  2,40.58                    5,20.01       42     
 4 Tok Eszter        06 Hurrican 1,20.97  2,43.35                    5,21.13       39     
 5 Holecová Natália  06 Hurrican 1,12.91  2,37.85                    5,21.22       36     
 6 Vargová Anna      06 ŽRALOK   1,15.44  2,40.93                    5,27.13       33     
 7 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,18.09  2,46.40                    5,35.19       30     
 8 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec 1,20.79  5,40.30                    5,40.30       27     
 9 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK   1,15.67  2,41.57                    5,40.32              
10 Hanzelyová Ema    06 SC Senec 1,20.37  2,55.37                    5,53.39       24     
11 Hegyiová Nella    07 SC Senec 1,27.11  3,04.78                    6,09.93              
   Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK         15m pasmo                             
 

13  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:  6,17.97 BUKOR Adam                Tomsk          10.09.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK     50.82  1,46.54  3,40.14           7,28.72      
 2 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK     53.13  1,51.43  3,50.78           7,43.64      
 3 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda   53.28  1,52.16  3,51.90           7,46.02      
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 4 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK     55.35  1,57.17  4,01.45          8,07.13      
 5 Osuský Adam       02 ŽRALOK     56.18  1,59.51  4,07.37           8,17.81      
 6 Szarka Gergo      03 Barakuda   55.96  1,59.87  4,07.79           8,20.20      
 7 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda   56.88  1,59.61  4,06.84           8,23.06      
 8 Jašica Adam       00 ŽRALOK     55.10  1,58.87  4,09.57           8,28.35      
 9 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda   53.39  1,56.54  4,06.95           8,28.50      
10 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK     57.95  2,01.71  4,12.89           8,34.76      
11 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN   1,00.29  2,04.77  4,17.38           8,36.14      
12 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec 1,00.46  2,07.58  4,29.88           9,10.62      
13 Gábriš Adrián     04 SC Senec 1,01.62  2,13.73  4,40.03           9,14.41      
14 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK   1,04.81  2,15.29  4,36.80           9,17.58      
15 Vandlík Tomáš     89 DELFÍN   1,00.76  2,11.81  4,39.95           9,17.62      
16 Homola Patrik     01 ŽRALOK   1,04.10  2,13.27  4,35.70           9,26.05      
17 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN   1,03.47  2,16.32  4,46.49           9,29.16      
18 Ďurčo Marek       00 NEPTÚN     59.16  2,09.60  4,39.46           9,42.83      
19 Satin Michal      02 ŽRALOK     59.23  2,10.46  4,43.26           9,51.67      
20 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK   1,08.05  2,25.54  4,57.52           9,54.37      
21 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN   1,03.42  2,17.62  4,56.71          10,19.41      
22 Gabriš Samuel     01 SC Senec 1,06.84  2,24.27  5,06.44          10,20.66      
23 Varady Noel       04 SC Senec 1,10.86  2,28.63  5,09.53          10,22.05      
24 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN   1,10.41  2,30.59  5,13.11          10,24.63      
25 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK   1,07.79  2,28.18  5,12.74          10,24.94      
26 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war 1,09.47  2,27.92  5,10.31          10,33.99      
27 Čapkovič Richard  04 ŽRALOK   1,15.09  2,39.28  5,29.99          11,00.65      
28 Taraba Dominik    04 ŽRALOK   1,12.93  2,37.74  5,32.35          11,02.73      
29 Šitina Maximilian 04 ŽRALOK   1,15.19  2,44.81  5,47.03          11,48.30      
30 Brilla Adam       04 NEPTÚN   1,18.42  2,47.89  5,56.25          11,59.29      
31 Senko Ondrej      05 PCP RAK  1,19.26  3,00.10  6,17.60          12,48.23      
32 Michna Jakub      05 Barakuda 1,22.75  2,56.92  6,17.09          12,55.53      
33 Mrvečka Oliver    05 DELFÍN   1,21.99  2,58.81  6,27.33          13,21.26      
34 Marchenko Igor    03 NEPTÚN   1,42.52  3,32.26  7,17.42          14,40.64      
   Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Luby Samuel       02 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   Tok Csongor       02 Hurrican       nenastupil na start           
 

13  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi A                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  6,39.24 SCASNY Patrik           Eger        25.07.2008 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK     57.95  2,01.71  4,12.89           8,34.76       50     
 2 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN   1,00.29  2,04.77  4,17.38           8,36.14       46     
 3 Vandlík Tomáš     89 DELFÍN   1,00.76  2,11.81  4,39.95           9,17.62       42     
 

13  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi B                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  6,17.97 BUKOR Adam              Tomsk       10.09.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK     50.82  1,46.54  3,40.14           7,28.72       50     
 2 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK     53.13  1,51.43  3,50.78           7,43.64       46     
 3 Jašica Adam       00 ŽRALOK     55.10  1,58.87  4,09.57           8,28.35       42     
 4 Homola Patrik     01 ŽRALOK   1,04.10  2,13.27  4,35.70           9,26.05              
 5 Ďurčo Marek       00 NEPTÚN     59.16  2,09.60  4,39.46           9,42.83       39     
 6 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN   1,03.42  2,17.62  4,56.71          10,19.41       36     
 7 Gabriš Samuel     01 SC Senec 1,06.84  2,24.27  5,06.44          10,20.66       33     
 

13  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi C                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  6,29.21 BUKOR Adam              Chania GR   29.06.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda   53.28  1,52.16  3,51.90           7,46.02       50     
 2 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK     55.35  1,57.17  4,01.45           8,07.13       46     
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 3 Osuský Adam       02 ŽRALOK     56.18  1,59.51  4,07.37          8,17.81       42    
 4 Szarka Gergo      03 Barakuda   55.96  1,59.87  4,07.79           8,20.20       39     
 5 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda   56.88  1,59.61  4,06.84           8,23.06       36     
 6 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN   1,03.47  2,16.32  4,46.49           9,29.16       33     
 7 Satin Michal      02 ŽRALOK     59.23  2,10.46  4,43.26           9,51.67       30     
 8 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK   1,08.05  2,25.54  4,57.52           9,54.37              
 9 Marchenko Igor    03 NEPTÚN   1,42.52  3,32.26  7,17.42          14,40.64       27     
   Luby Samuel       02 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   Tok Csongor       02 Hurrican       nenastupil na start                   
 

13  Kategoria: 800 PP muzi D                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  6,52.86 BUKOR Adam              Zlin        03.11.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda   53.39  1,56.54  4,06.95           8,28.50       50     
 2 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec 1,00.46  2,07.58  4,29.88           9,10.62       46     
 3 Gábriš Adrián     04 SC Senec 1,01.62  2,13.73  4,40.03           9,14.41       42     
 4 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK   1,04.81  2,15.29  4,36.80           9,17.58       39     
 5 Varady Noel       04 SC Senec 1,10.86  2,28.63  5,09.53          10,22.05       36     
 6 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN   1,10.41  2,30.59  5,13.11          10,24.63       33     
 7 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK   1,07.79  2,28.18  5,12.74          10,24.94       30     
 8 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war 1,09.47  2,27.92  5,10.31          10,33.99       27     
 9 Čapkovič Richard  04 ŽRALOK   1,15.09  2,39.28  5,29.99          11,00.65       24     
10 Taraba Dominik    04 ŽRALOK   1,12.93  2,37.74  5,32.35          11,02.73              
11 Šitina Maximilian 04 ŽRALOK   1,15.19  2,44.81  5,47.03          11,48.30              
12 Brilla Adam       04 NEPTÚN   1,18.42  2,47.89  5,56.25          11,59.29       22     
13 Senko Ondrej      05 PCP RAK  1,19.26  3,00.10  6,17.60          12,48.23       20     
14 Michna Jakub      05 Barakuda 1,22.75  2,56.92  6,17.09          12,55.53       18     
15 Mrvečka Oliver    05 DELFÍN   1,21.99  2,58.81  6,27.33          13,21.26       16     
   Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
 

14  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny                                  Sala 25.11.2017 

    Rekord SR:  7,14.28 JANOSKOVA Katarina        Wroclaw        04.07.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     49.72  1,45.77  3,41.01           7,28.73      
 2 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK     55.52  1,57.45  4,01.52           8,07.58      
 3 Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK     56.17  1,57.56  4,00.50           8,07.87      
 4 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda   59.39  2,02.73  4,10.25           8,14.67      
 5 Sopková Ľubomíra  04 Swim war   56.66  1,59.52  4,08.50           8,30.21      
 6 Bertóková Anikó   03 Barakuda   58.00  2,04.46  4,18.08           8,40.19      
 7 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN   1,02.10  2,09.02  4,24.89           8,56.97      
 8 Véghová Michaela  01 ŽRALOK   1,02.10  2,10.86  4,31.96           8,58.91      
 9 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war 1,01.13  2,07.95  4,27.90           9,01.71      
10 Hubačová Hana     04 ŽRALOK   1,02.62  2,11.12  4,33.52           9,15.32      
11 Kissová Petra     05 Barakuda 1,04.25  2,14.69  4,38.46           9,15.75      
12 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK   1,01.45  2,11.31  4,35.37           9,19.30      
13 Chen Ting Ting    02 NEPTÚN   1,03.38  2,12.64  4,37.78           9,29.11      
14 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda 1,01.85  2,11.96  4,37.14           9,31.74      
15 Balážová Romana   05 ŽRALOK   1,08.53  2,22.09  4,53.36           9,46.41      
16 Henselová Natália 02 ŽRALOK   1,03.52  2,16.13  4,46.68           9,47.93      
17 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN   1,05.86  2,19.93  4,52.97           9,54.83      
18 Hatiarová Elisabe 04 Swim war 1,06.64  2,21.49  4,54.04           9,55.33      
19 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda 1,09.15  2,24.37  4,59.18          10,06.81      
20 Valníčková Alena  04 ŽRALOK   1,12.74  2,35.39  5,20.59          10,41.30      
21 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN   1,15.23  2,37.82  5,23.21          10,45.31      
22 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK  1,27.82  3,03.21  6,05.03          11,44.20      
23 Bezdeková Nina    04 NEPTÚN   1,18.83  2,52.03  5,35.77          11,57.46      
24 Plevková Lea      05 Hurrican 1,20.11  2,48.86  5,54.40          12,06.61      
25 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Hurrican 1,17.22  2,49.59  5,57.48          12,07.44      
26 Bakičová Lucia    00 NEPTÚN   1,22.31  2,56.12  6,08.88          12,32.62      
27 Varadová Tamara   04 PCP RAK  1,37.91  3,32.07  7,25.90          14,58.56      
   Čandíková Vilma   05 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Hálková Sophia    02 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
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   Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
   Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny A                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  7,14.28 JANOSKOVA Katarina      Wroclaw     04.07.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     49.72  1,45.77  3,41.01           7,28.73       50     
   Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

14  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny B                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  7,27.07 HANAKOVA Ivana          Miskolc     15.07.2011 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK     55.52  1,57.45  4,01.52           8,07.58       50     
 2 Véghová Michaela  01 ŽRALOK   1,02.10  2,10.86  4,31.96           8,58.91       46     
 3 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda 1,09.15  2,24.37  4,59.18          10,06.81       42     
 4 Bakičová Lucia    00 NEPTÚN   1,22.31  2,56.12  6,08.88          12,32.62       39     
 

14  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny C                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  7,48.49 HANAKOVA Ivana          Sala        28.11.2009 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK     56.17  1,57.56  4,00.50           8,07.87       50     
 2 Bertóková Anikó   03 Barakuda   58.00  2,04.46  4,18.08           8,40.19       46     
 3 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war 1,01.13  2,07.95  4,27.90           9,01.71       42     
 4 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK   1,01.45  2,11.31  4,35.37           9,19.30       39     
 5 Chen Ting Ting    02 NEPTÚN   1,03.38  2,12.64  4,37.78           9,29.11       36     
 6 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda 1,01.85  2,11.96  4,37.14           9,31.74       33     
 7 Henselová Natália 02 ŽRALOK   1,03.52  2,16.13  4,46.68           9,47.93       30     
 8 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN   1,05.86  2,19.93  4,52.97           9,54.83       27     
 9 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN   1,15.23  2,37.82  5,23.21          10,45.31       24     
   Hálková Sophia    02 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
   Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
   Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

14  Kategoria: 800 PP zeny D                                Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  8,07.79 BOHUSOVA Lucia          Banska Byst 10.12.2005 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda   59.39  2,02.73  4,10.25           8,14.67       50     
 2 Sopková Ľubomíra  04 Swim war   56.66  1,59.52  4,08.50           8,30.21       46     
 3 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN   1,02.10  2,09.02  4,24.89           8,56.97       42     
 4 Hubačová Hana     04 ŽRALOK   1,02.62  2,11.12  4,33.52           9,15.32       39     
 5 Kissová Petra     05 Barakuda 1,04.25  2,14.69  4,38.46           9,15.75       36     
 6 Balážová Romana   05 ŽRALOK   1,08.53  2,22.09  4,53.36           9,46.41       33     
 7 Hatiarová Elisabe 04 Swim war 1,06.64  2,21.49  4,54.04           9,55.33       30     
 8 Valníčková Alena  04 ŽRALOK   1,12.74  2,35.39  5,20.59          10,41.30       27     
 9 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK  1,27.82  3,03.21  6,05.03          11,44.20       24     
10 Bezdeková Nina    04 NEPTÚN   1,18.83  2,52.03  5,35.77          11,57.46       22     
11 Plevková Lea      05 Hurrican 1,20.11  2,48.86  5,54.40          12,06.61       20     
12 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Hurrican 1,17.22  2,49.59  5,57.48          12,07.44       18     
13 Varadová Tamara   04 PCP RAK  1,37.91  3,32.07  7,25.90          14,58.56       16     
   Čandíková Vilma   05 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
 

15  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi                                Sala 25.11.2017 
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    Rekord SR:  2,36.81 STARKO David              Volos          24.06.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK       49.29           49.29           3,06.45      
   Osuský Adam       02              49.82         1,39.11           
   Jánošková Katarín 98              44.67         2,23.78           
   Lobpreis Filip    00              42.67         3,06.45           
 2 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK       49.58           49.58           3,09.43      
   Rehorovský Oliver 03              48.33         1,37.91           
   Viršíková Vanessa 03              49.74         2,27.65           
   Častven Lukáš     01              41.78         3,09.43           
 3 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda     44.56           44.56           3,15.07      
   Augustínová Adela 03              54.29         1,38.85           
   Szarka Gergo      03              49.37         2,28.22           
   Kozmer Jakub      03              46.85         3,15.07           
 4 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN       44.15           44.15           3,17.99      
   Vandlík Tomáš     89              43.02         1,27.17           
   Šoška Šimon       03              54.54         2,21.71           
   Mrvečková Rebecca 02              56.28         3,17.99           
 5 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda     47.79           47.79           3,29.90      
   Lenčéšová Sofia   04              57.51         1,45.30           
   Kissová Petra     05              54.86         2,40.16           
   Chovancová Tereza 04              49.74         3,29.90           
 6 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK       55.00           55.00           3,32.91      
   Jašica Adam       00              48.82         1,43.82           
   Hubačová Hana     04              54.43         2,38.25           
   Homola Patrik     01              54.66         3,32.91           
 7 Vasilová Hana     04 Swim war     50.16           50.16           3,37.15      
   Hraško Jakub      05            1,01.26         1,51.42           
   Hatiarová Elisabe 04              53.96         2,45.38           
   Sopková Ľubomíra  04              51.77         3,37.15           
 8 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN       47.14           47.14           3,37.94      
   Chen Ting Ting    02              51.79         1,38.93           
   Ďurčo Marek       00              53.32         2,32.25           
   Kováčová Alexandr 03            1,05.69         3,37.94           
 9 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec     52.63           52.63           3,39.16      
   Lacsková Vanesa   06            1,04.87         1,57.50           
   Pankiewicz Jakub  04              53.49         2,50.99           
   Gábriš Adrián     04              48.17         3,39.16           
10 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK       45.25           45.25           3,44.21      
   Henselová Natália 02              59.67         1,44.92           
   Véghová Michaela  01              59.94         2,44.86           
   Satin Michal      02              59.35         3,44.21           
11 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK       58.06           58.06           4,02.00      
   Kamhiyeh Ossama   03              58.67         1,56.73           
   Balážová Romana   05            1,00.25         2,56.98           
   Valníčková Alena  04            1,05.02         4,02.00           
12 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK       58.14           58.14           4,17.97      
   Taraba Dominik    04            1,07.15         2,05.29           
   Čapkovič Richard  04            1,01.81         3,07.10           
   Vargová Anna      06            1,10.87         4,17.97           
13 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK     1,07.18         1,07.18           4,30.16      
   Michvociková Ľuba 09            1,10.99         2,18.17           
   Hrabovský Michal  06            1,09.49         3,27.66           
   Andrejkovičová Kr 07            1,02.50         4,30.16           
14 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN     1,03.66         1,03.66           4,31.30      
   Senko Matej       06            1,10.12         2,13.78           
   Brilla Adam       04            1,11.66         3,25.44           
   Bezdeková Nina    04            1,05.86         4,31.30           
15 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK     1,11.70         1,11.70           4,46.63      
   Vargová Anna      06            1,07.09         2,18.79           
   Dvorák Andrej     08            1,14.17         3,32.96           
   Lorinczová Viktór 07            1,13.67         4,46.63           
16 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN       56.50           56.50           4,47.07      
   Čandíková Vilma   05            1,29.20         2,25.70           
   Mrvečka Oliver    05            1,13.81         3,39.51           
   Kodaj Juraj       05            1,07.56         4,47.07           
17 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda   1,08.25         1,08.25           5,03.26      
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   Hagarová Sofija   08            1,17.41         2,25.66          
   Mikuš Michal      07            1,23.90         3,49.56           
   Csikós Peter      07            1,13.70         5,03.26           
18 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec   1,12.62         1,12.62           5,04.86      
   Klimek Martin     07            1,30.06         2,42.68           
   Hegyiová Nella    07            1,12.20         3,54.88           
   Hanzelyová Ema    06            1,09.98         5,04.86           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi A                              Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,36.81 STARKO David            Volos       24.06.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lázničková Lucia  99 ŽRALOK       49.29           49.29           3,06.45      100     
   Osuský Adam       02              49.82         1,39.11           
   Jánošková Katarín 98              44.67         2,23.78           
   Lobpreis Filip    00              42.67         3,06.45           
 2 Bielka Marián     99 DELFÍN       44.15           44.15           3,17.99       92     
   Vandlík Tomáš     89              43.02         1,27.17           
   Šoška Šimon       03              54.54         2,21.71           
   Mrvečková Rebecca 02              56.28         3,17.99           
 3 Musitz Martin     99 ŽRALOK       45.25           45.25           3,44.21              
   Henselová Natália 02              59.67         1,44.92           
   Véghová Michaela  01              59.94         2,44.86           
   Satin Michal      02              59.35         3,44.21           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi B                              Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,46.07 CIERNY Ondrej           Berlin      15.05.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Malinowska Lenka  00 ŽRALOK       49.58           49.58           3,09.43      100     
   Rehorovský Oliver 03              48.33         1,37.91           
   Viršíková Vanessa 03              49.74         2,27.65           
   Častven Lukáš     01              41.78         3,09.43           
 2 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK       55.00           55.00           3,32.91              
   Jašica Adam       00              48.82         1,43.82           
   Hubačová Hana     04              54.43         2,38.25           
   Homola Patrik     01              54.66         3,32.91           
 3 Rafaj Jaroslav    01 NEPTÚN       47.14           47.14           3,37.94       92     
   Chen Ting Ting    02              51.79         1,38.93           
   Ďurčo Marek       00              53.32         2,32.25           
   Kováčová Alexandr 03            1,05.69         3,37.94           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi C                              Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,58.47 MIKUS Milan             Kaposvar    21.05.2005 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub      03 Barakuda     44.56           44.56           3,15.07      100     
   Augustínová Adela 03              54.29         1,38.85           
   Szarka Gergo      03              49.37         2,28.22           
   Kozmer Jakub      03              46.85         3,15.07           
 2 Horský Richard    05 ŽRALOK       58.06           58.06           4,02.00       92     
   Kamhiyeh Ossama   03              58.67         1,56.73           
   Balážová Romana   05            1,00.25         2,56.98           
   Valníčková Alena  04            1,05.02         4,02.00           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi D                              Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,17.62 PETRAK Jakub            Gliwice     06.11.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 Takáč Peter       04 Barakuda     47.79           47.79           3,29.90      100     
   Lenčéšová Sofia   04              57.51         1,45.30           
   Kissová Petra     05              54.86         2,40.16           
   Chovancová Tereza 04              49.74         3,29.90           
 2 Vasilová Hana     04 Swim war     50.16           50.16           3,37.15       92     
   Hraško Jakub      05            1,01.26         1,51.42           
   Hatiarová Elisabe 04              53.96         2,45.38           
   Sopková Ľubomíra  04              51.77         3,37.15           
 3 Kovács Michal     04 SC Senec     52.63           52.63           3,39.16       84     
   Lacsková Vanesa   06            1,04.87         1,57.50           
   Pankiewicz Jakub  04              53.49         2,50.99           
   Gábriš Adrián     04              48.17         3,39.16           
 4 Anderle Šimon     04 ŽRALOK       58.14           58.14           4,17.97       78     
   Taraba Dominik    04            1,07.15         2,05.29           
   Čapkovič Richard  04            1,01.81         3,07.10           
   Vargová Anna      06            1,10.87         4,17.97           
 5 Senko Samuel      05 NEPTÚN     1,03.66         1,03.66           4,31.30       72     
   Senko Matej       06            1,10.12         2,13.78           
   Brilla Adam       04            1,11.66         3,25.44           
   Bezdeková Nina    04            1,05.86         4,31.30           
 6 Kušnierová Nina   04 DELFÍN       56.50           56.50           4,47.07       66     
   Čandíková Vilma   05            1,29.20         2,25.70           
   Mrvečka Oliver    05            1,13.81         3,39.51           
   Kodaj Juraj       05            1,07.56         4,47.07           
 

15  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi E                              Sala 25.11.2017 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,54.85 POTICNA Jasmin          Sala        16.11.2013 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK     1,07.18         1,07.18           4,30.16      100     
   Michvociková Ľuba 09            1,10.99         2,18.17           
   Hrabovský Michal  06            1,09.49         3,27.66           
   Andrejkovičová Kr 07            1,02.50         4,30.16           
 2 Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK     1,11.70         1,11.70           4,46.63              
   Vargová Anna      06            1,07.09         2,18.79           
   Dvorák Andrej     08            1,14.17         3,32.96           
   Lorinczová Viktór 07            1,13.67         4,46.63           
 3 Takáč Denis       08 Barakuda   1,08.25         1,08.25           5,03.26       92     
   Hagarová Sofija   08            1,17.41         2,25.66           
   Mikuš Michal      07            1,23.90         3,49.56           
   Csikós Peter      07            1,13.70         5,03.26           
 4 Čintalanová Barbo 06 SC Senec   1,12.62         1,12.62           5,04.86       84     
   Klimek Martin     07            1,30.06         2,42.68           
   Hegyiová Nella    07            1,12.20         3,54.88           
   Hanzelyová Ema    06            1,09.98         5,04.86           
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